
Áse Equity Report Recommendations 

1. Should any of the short-term recommendation be reconsidered? Possible reasons would
include you think a recommendation would not have a positive effect, would have a
detrimental effect, would not be feasible ... . (If you think a recommendation needs further
clarification, then please share this feedback in the meeting.)

Select any recommendations that you think should be reconsidered. 

! Forms(https://www.office.com/launch/forms?auth=2&from=FormsDomain) ! DE
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Closed
Status

R1 - Restorative Practice 2

R2 - Affinity Spaces 3

R3 - Virtual and Covid-19 safe… 4

R4 - White Accountability 6

R5 - Racial/Cultural Bias Incide… 2

R6 - Equitable Scheduling 1

R7 - Champion Equitable Wor… 0

R8 - Communication 1

R9 - Financial Aid and Student… 2

R10 - Centralize Anti-Racism a… 2

R11 - Early Access Opportuniti… 1

https://www.office.com/launch/forms?auth=2&from=FormsDomain


2. Below are a list of the short-term recommendations. Rank the recommendations based on
what you think are the highest priorities. 1 = highest priority. The ranking numbers will
appear once you start moving the goals around. 

3. Should any of the long-term recommendation be reconsidered? Possible reasons would
include you think a recommendation would not have a positive effect, would have a
detrimental effect, would not be feasible ...

Select any recommendations that you think should be reconsidered.

Rank Options

1 R5 - Racial/Cultural Bias Incide…

2 R6 - Equitable Scheduling

2 R7 - Champion Equitable Wor…

2 R8 - Communication

3 R3- Virtual and Covid-19 safe …

4 R10 - Centralize Anti-Racism a…

5 R2 - Affinity Spaces

6 R1 - Restorative Practice

6 R11 - Early Access Opportuniti…

7 R4 - White Accountability

First choice Last choice

R1 - Hire a Diversity, Equity, an… 6

R2 - Re-imagine Participatory … 1

R3 - Cultural Competency-Ant… 2

R4 - Champion DEI Funding C… 1

R5 - Power Redressing 3

R6 - Bias Reporting 2

R7 - Employee Equity 1

R8 - Review, Revisit and Re-im… 2



4. Below are a list of the long-term recommendations. Rank the recommendations based on
what you think are the highest priorities. 1 = highest priority. The ranking numbers will
appear once you start moving the goals around.

Rank Options

1 R7 - Employee Equity

2 R2 - Re-imagine Participatory …

3 R3 - Cultural Competency-Ant…

4 R4 - Champion DEI Funding C…

5 R6 - Bias Reporting

6 R5 - Power Redressing

7 R1 - Hire a Diversity, Equity, an…

8 R8 - Review, Revisit and Re-im…

First choice Last choice


